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Power

Power supply

Speed

Pulp container
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FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE EXTRACTOR
CM 426

Ref: 0420.372.001
Magnus

Centrifuge for preparation of fruit and vegetable juices with
automatic pulp ejection.

Suitable for continuous operation (24-hour).

Easy to clean.

Mounting and dismounting completed in few seconds.
Continuous ejection of pulp and leftovers.

Sturdy stainless steel structure.

Safety system: Closing handle and motor stop.

190x310x380 mm
0.24 kKW
230V/1/50Hz
6300 rpm

3.251

4.2kg
280x400x420 mm

5,25 kg
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