



FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE EXTRACTOR CM 426

Ref: 0420.372.001
Magnus

Centrifuge for preparation of fruit and vegetable juices with automatic pulp ejection.
Suitable for continuous operation (24-hour).
Easy to clean.
Mounting and dismounting completed in few seconds.
Continuous ejection of pulp and leftovers.
Sturdy stainless steel structure.
Safety system: Closing handle and motor stop.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	190x310x380 mm
Power	0.24 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Speed	6300 rpm
Pulp container	3.25 l
Weight	4.2 kg
Packaging dimensions	280x400x420 mm
Gross weight	5,25 kg